Allocate 20% of the existing funding to each college based on the 3 yr average of FTES
FTES Allocation 4,939,083$   3,801,631$   2,081,350$   10,822,063$

Add the two amounts together and compare to 04/05 Site Allocations
Total 24,812,294$   18,650,461$   10,647,561$   54,110,316$
Change from Site Alloc (29,220)$   89,423$   (60,203)$   0$

Adjustment #1 is the increases from the Site Allocations.  No college gets a decrease.
Adjustment #1 -$   89,423$   -$   89,423$

2. Allocate any increase in fixed costs.
For purposes of this scenario, assume fixed costs go up $100,000.

College #1 College #2 College #3 District Office Facilities Fixed Costs Total
Fixed Costs 100,000$   100,000$

3. Allocate $2 per square foot increase over previous year.
For purposes of this scenario, assume no new buildings.

College #1 College #2 College #3 District Office Facilities Fixed Costs Total
-$   -$

4. Allocate growth based on increase (or decrease) in 3-year FTES average.
For purposes of this scenario, assume each college grows 1% to 1.5%.

College #1 College #2 College #3 District Office Facilities Fixed Costs Total
Growth % 1.25% 1.50% 1.00%
05/06 FTES 9,861   7,633   4,152   21,646
New 3 yr average 9,668   7,448   4,071   21,186
Change in 3 yr average 41   38   14   92
Assume $4000 per FTES.  Allow 10% of colleges' allocations to go to District Office and 5% of colleges' allocations to go to
facilities.  Deduct Facilities' square footage allocation.  This leaves $3478 per FTES to go to the colleges. 3,478$
Growth allocation 131,273$   121,646$   44,328$   297,247$

5. District Office & Facilities gets 10% and 5% respectively of college growth allocations.
Calculate 10% and 5% of allocations in #4.

College #1 College #2 College #3 District Office Facilities Fixed Costs Total
Growth allocation 29,725$   14,862$   44,587$

6. Allocate any special amounts agreed upon.
No special allocations are made in this scenario.  This could include COLA, special programs or circumstances that warrant
an allocation.

7. Allocate any remaining funds across the board (plus or minus).
Assume the district's growth was funded and we received 2% revenue COLA from the state.
Calculate new base revenue and what is left after allocations 1 through 6.
District Base Revenue 77,125,550$   05/06 FTES 21,370
2% COLA 1,542,511$   06/07 FTES 21,646
Growth 1,102,615$   Funded Growth 276

[…]

Allocate 20% of the existing funding to each college based on the 3 yr average of FTES
FTES Allocation 4,807,880$   3,693,372$   2,027,109$   10,528,361$

Add the two amounts together and compare to 04/05 Site Allocations
Total 24,403,529$   17,926,500$   10,311,776$   52,641,805$
Change from Site Alloc (91,032)$   135,090$   (44,058)$   (0)$

Adjustment #1 is the increases from the Site Allocations.  No college gets a decrease.
Adjustment #1 -$   135,090$   -$   135,090$

2. Allocate any increase in fixed costs.
For purposes of this scenario, assume fixed costs go up $100,000.

College #1 College #2 College #3 District Office Facilities Fixed Costs Total
Fixed Costs 100,000$   100,000$

3. Allocate $2 per square foot increase over previous year.
For purposes of this scenario, assume no new buildings.

College #1 College #2 College #3 District Office Facilities Fixed Costs Total
-$   -$

4. Allocate growth based on increase (or decrease) in 3-year FTES average.
For purposes of this scenario, assume each college declines 1% to 1.5%.

College #1 College #2 College #3 District Office Facilities Fixed Costs Total
Growth(Decline) % -1.25% -1.00% -1.50%
06/07 FTES 9,427   7,225   3,949   20,601
New 3 yr average 9,538   7,311   4,006   20,856
Change in 3 yr average 76   42   16   134
Assume $4000 per FTES.  Allow 10% of colleges' allocations to go to District Office and 5% of colleges' allocations to go to
facilities.  Deduct Facilities' square footage allocation.  This leaves $3478 per FTES to go to the colleges. 3,478$
Growth allocation 262,878$   145,350$   56,936$   465,164$

5. District Office & Facilities gets 10% and 5% respectively of college growth allocations.
Calculate 10% and 5% of allocations in #4.

College #1 College #2 College #3 District Office Facilities Fixed Costs Total
Growth allocation 46,516$   23,258$   69,775$

6. Allocate any special amounts agreed upon.
No special allocations are made in this scenario.  This could include COLA, special programs or circumstances that warrant
an allocation.

7. Allocate any remaining funds across the board (plus or minus).
Assume the district's decline, being the first year,  was held harmless and we received 2% revenue COLA from the state.
Calculate new base revenue and what is left after allocations 1 through 6.
District Base Revenue 75,148,380$   04/05 FTES 20,854
2% COLA 1,502,968$   05/06 FTES 20,601
Growth(Decline) (984,548)$   Funded Growth (252)